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H7 10.1 614,929 - - - 189,405 3.25
H12 10.1 613,289 - - - 201,067 3.05
H17 10.1 607,012 - - - 209,541 2.90
H18 1.1 606,631 -156 -173 17 210,112 85 2.89
2.1 606,310 -321 —222 -99 210,186 74 2.88
3.1 606,018 -292 -145 -147 210,320 134 2.88
4.1 603,677 -2,341 -108 -2,233 209,456 -864 2.88
5.1 604,555 878 -99 977 210,976 1,520 2.87
6.1 604,395 -160 -53 -107 211,529 553 2.86
7.1 604,253 -142 -23 -119 211,653 124 2.85
8.1 604,216 =37 -66 29 211,908 255 2.85
9.1 604,266 50 -2 52 212,101 193 2.85
10.1 603,987 =279 =72 -207 212,177 76 2.85
11.1 603,994 7 -41 48 212,377 200 2.84
12.1 603,825 -169 -80 -89 212,498 121 2.84
H19 1.1 603,643 -182 -158 -24 212,578 80 2.84
2.1 603,218 -425 -206 -219 212,469 -109 2.84
3.1 602,717 -501 -174 -327 212,346 -123 2.84
4.1 600,209 -2,508 =217 -2,291 211,615 -731 2.84
5.1 600,707 498 -141 639 212,780 1,165 2.82
6.1 600,563 -144 -109 -35 212,951 171 2.82
7.1 600,324 -239 =74 -165 213,014 63 2.82
8.1 600,177 -147 —57 -90 213,166 152 2.82
9.1 600,035 —-142 -69 =73 213,364 198 2.81
10.1 599,830 -205 -57 -148 213,383 19 2.81
11.1 599,911 81 -81 162 213,681 298 2.81
12.1 599,759 —-152 -177 25 213,748 67 2.81
H20 1.1 599,374 -385 -205 -180 213,675 -73 2.81
2.1 598,961 -413 -220 -193 213,598 =77 2.80
3.1 598,430 -531 -208 -323 213,448 -150 2.80
4.1 595,844 -2,586 -219 -2,367 212,713 -735 2.80
5.1 596,017 173 -200 373 213,694 981 2.79
6.1 595,748 -269 -151 -118 213,821 127 2.79
7.1 595,510 -238 -127 -111 213,815 -6 2.79
8.1 595,283 -227 -67 -160 213,891 76 2.78
9.1 595,184 -99 -46 -53 213,924 33 2.78
10.1 594,915 -269 =74 -195 213,930 6 2.78
11.1 594,763 -152 -138 -14 214,105 175 2.78
12.1 594,661 -102 -129 27 214,255 150 2.78
H21 1.1 594,437 -224 -156 -68 214,241 -14 2.17
2.1 594,058 -379 -269 -110 214,214 =27 2.17
3.1 593,702 -356 -197 -159 214,174 -40 2.17
4.1 591,611 -2,091 -158 -1,933 213,429 =745 2.17
5.1 591,906 295 -185 480 214,588 1,159 2.76
6.1 591,740 -166 -111 -55 214,699 111 2.76
7.1 591,550 -190 -80 -110 214,861 162 2.75
8.1 591,449 -101 =72 -29 214,986 125 2.75
9.1 591,406 -43 -76 33 215,033 47 2.75
10.1 591,150 -256 -58 -198 215,050 17 2.75
11.1 591,156 6 -114 120 215,183 133 2.75
12.1 591,025 -131 -225 94 215,325 142 2.74
H22 1.1 590,713 -312 -202 -110 215,289 -36 2.74
2.1 590,430 -283 -212 -71 215,304 15 2.74
3.1 590,130 =300 -185 -115 215,284 =20 2.74
4.1 588,377 -1,753 -228 -1,525 214,907 =377 2.74
5.1 588,540 163 -186 349 215,825 918 2.73
6.1 588,308 -232 -212 =20 215,877 52 2.73
7.1 588,108 -200 -178 -22 215,996 119 2.72
8.1 587,981 -127 -137 10 216,144 148 2.72
9.1 587,979 -2 -109 107 216,256 112 2.72
10.1 587,772 -207 -107 -100 216,298 42 2.72
11.1 587,683 -89 -141 52 216,413 115 2.72
12.1 587,481 -202 -253 51 216,507 94 2.71
H23 1.1 587,352 -129 -174 45 216,539 32 2.71
2.1 586,936 -416 =347 -69 216,460 =79 2.71
3.1 586,635 -301 -169 -132 216,478 18 2.71
4.1 584,982 -1,653 =217 -1,436 216,219 -259 2.71
5.1 585,199 217 =220 437 217,119 900 2.70
6.1 584,991 -208 -137 -71 217,211 92 2.69
7.1 584,860 -131 -168 37 217,304 93 2.69
8.1 584,757 -103 -40 -63 217,456 152 2.69
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= (N R (REAE1000 A H)

A - . .
NG (. P Hi| R | BEA|

i TR Bl ki 0 PN Y

S 544 4,714 3,593 8,267 4,674 1,121 17,073] 15,952 13.8] 7.8] 28.5 26.6
55 3,566 3,236| 8,196| 4,960 330| 16,183| 15,853 13.6| 8.2| 26.8| 26.2
56 2,701| 3,196| 8,006| 4,810| -495| 15,806| 16,301| 13.2| 7.9| 26.0| 26.8
57 2,331|  3,199| 7,939| 4,740| -868| 15,215 16,083| 13.0| 7.8| 24.9| 26.4
58 1,899 3,247 8,238| 4,991| -1,348| 14,533| 15,881| 13.5| 8.2| 23.7| 25.9
59 1,625 2,939 7,982| 5,043| -1,314| 14,127| 15,441| 13.0] 8.2| 23.0| 25.1
60 1,304| 2,657| 7,508| 4,851| -1,353| 13,891| 15,244| 12.2| 7.9 22.5| 24.7
61 739 2,362| 7,342| 4,980 -1,623| 13,208| 14,831| 11.9| 8.1| 21.4| 24.1
62 259 2,179 6,989 4,810/ -1,920| 13,077| 14,997 11.3| 7.8| 21.2| 24.3
63 534| 1,707 6,887| 5,180| -1,173| 13,233| 14,406 11.2| 8.4 21.4| 23.3
H o4 -27| 1,450 6,400 4,950| -1,477| 13,373| 14,850 10.4| 8.0| 21.7| 24.0
2 252 1,171 6,398 5,227| -919| 14,142| 15,061| 10.4] 8.5| 23.0| 24.5

3 -386 830| 6,227| 5,397 -1,216| 14,020| 15,236| 10.1| 8.8| 22.8| 24.8

4 -750 615| 6,019| 5,404 -1,365| 13,633| 14,998| 9.8| 8.8| 22.1| 24.4

5 -182 308| 5,843 5,535 -490| 13,891| 14,381 9.5| 9.0| 22.6| 23.4

6 897 513| 6,042| 5,529 384| 14,139| 13,755| 9.8 9.0| 23.0| 22.4

7 610 -33| 5,746/ 5,779 643 14,310 13,667 9.3| 9.4| 23.3| 22.2

8 365 207| 5,614 5,407 158 13,979 13,821 9.1| 8.8| 22.7| 22.4

9 -78 -78| 5,592 5,670 0| 14,086 14,086| 9.1| 9.2| 22.9] 22.9
10 -100 15| 5,643| 5,628| -115| 14,391| 14,506 9.2| 9.1] 23.4| 23.6
11 -368| -463| 5,385| 5,848 95| 14,219| 14,124 8.8/ 9.5 23.1| 23.0
12 -346| -303| 5,647| 5,950 -43| 14,209| 14,252| 9.2| 9.7| 23.2| 23.2
13 -73|  -192| 5,633 5,825 119 14,528| 14,409 9.2| 9.5 23.7| 23.5
14 -884| -476| 5,382| 5,858| -408| 14,398| 14,806| 8.8 9.6| 23.5| 24.2
15 | -1,347| -614| 5,465 6,079 -733| 13,636 14,369 8.9 10.0| 22.3| 23.5
16 | -1,537| -876| 5,307| 6,183| -661| 13,625 14,286 8.7| 10.1| 22.3| 23.4
17 | -2,832| -1,254| 5,038| 6,292| -1,578| 12,807| 14,385| 8.3| 10.4| 21.1| 23.7
18 | -2,988| -1,069| 5,235| 6,304| -1,919| 12,264| 14,183 8.7| 10.4| 20.3| 23.5
19 | -4,269| -1,567| 5,051| 6,618| -2,702| 11,949| 14,651 8.4| 11.0| 19.9| 24.4
20 | -4,937| -1,735| 4,921 6,656 -3,202| 10,938| 14,140| 8.3 11.2| 18.4| 23.8
21 | -3,724| -1,747| 4,880 6,627| -1,977| 11,405 13,382| 8.3 11.2| 19.3| 22.6
22 | -3.361| -2,122| 4,793| 6,915 -1,239] 10,665 11,904| 8.2] 11.8| 18.1| 20.3
AR (H21.1~H22.12F-48) )
H21. 1] =379] 269 434 703] 110 643 753] "8.6] 13.9] 12.7] 14.9
2|  -356| -197 342 539|  -159 613 772 7.5 11.8| 13.5| 17.0

3| -2,091] -158 404 562| -1,933| 2,220| 4,153 8.0| 11.2| 44.2| 82.7

4 295  -185 391 576 480 2,202 1,722| 8.0 11.8| 45.3| 35.4

5/ -166] -111 400 511 -55 672 727 8.0 10.2| 13.4] 14.5

6| -190 -80 413 493 -110 673 783| 8.5 10.1| 13.8] 16.1

71 -101 -72 426 498 -29 919 948| 8.5 9.9] 18.3| 18.9

8 -43 -76 445 521 33 814 781| 8.9| 10.4| 16.2]| 15.5

9| -256 -58 468 526/  -198 651 849 9.6/ 10.8| 13.4| 17.5

10 6| -114 406 520 120 883 763| 8.1 10.4| 17.6] 15.2

11| -131] -225 354 579 94 587 493 7.3| 11.9] 12.1] 10.1

12| -312]  -202 397 599]  -110 528 638] 7.9] 11.9] 10.5| 12.7
H22. 1|  -283] -212 409 621 -71 545 616 8.2] 12.4] 10.9] 12.3
2| -300] -185 384 569| -115 555 670| 8.5| 12.6| 12.3| 14.8

3| -1,753|  -228 410 638 -1,525| 2,115| 3,640| 8.2| 12.8| 42.3| 72.8

4 163] -186 422 608 349 1,952| 1,603| 8.7| 12.6] 40.4| 33.1

5| -232| -212 375 587 -20 622 642| 7.5| 11.7| 12.4| 12.8

6| -200] -178 412 590 -22 676 698 8.5| 12.2| 14.0| 14.4

71 -127]  -137 386 523 10 786 776 7.7| 10.5| 15.7| 15.5

8 -2|  -109 397 506 107 872 765 7.9 10.1| 17.5| 15.3

9| -207| -107 421 528 100 627 727 8.7| 10.9| 13.0| 15.0

10 -89  -141 379 520 52 738 686 7.6| 10.4| 14.8| 13.7

11| -202| -253 391 644 51 581 530 8.1| 13.3| 12.0] 11.0

12| -129] -174 407 581 45 596 551 8.2] 11.6] 11.9] 11.0
H23. 1| -416] -347 395 742 -69 482 551 7.9 14.9] 9.7 11.1
2| -301] -169 404 573 132 555 687| 9.0| 12.7| 12.3| 15.3

3| -1,653] -217 407 624 -1,436| 2,011| 3,447| 8.2| 12.6| 40.5| 69.4

4 217 -220 373 593 437| 1,946 1,509| 7.8| 12.3| 40.5| 31.4

5|  -208| -137 461 598 -71 720 791| 9.3| 12.0| 14.5| 15.9

6| -131] -168 369 537 37 744 707| 7.7| 11.2| 15.5| 14.7

71 -103 -40 456 496 -63 707 770 9.2] 10.0] 14.2] 15.5
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FR23F8 A1 BBRAMETMAIMEG AORVERK23F7 A AOERE
. # A O A R # R B A B & it & B &
7 BT 41 ;:; (FR23%85 1 HBE) (FR23%78) A R m = e —x =

B 5 = s E: T | B B X | B 55w | RE [ 5pm | B Ll T | B BN (spm| BA [5pm | B8 RS (508 BE 558
= 217,456 | 584,757 | 279,254 | 305,503 -103 | 45 -58 -40 -2 -38 | 456 226 | 496 228 -63 | -43  -20| 1,156 | 707 358 | 449 202 | 1,219 | 770 401 449 202
M E 166,066 | 429,754 206,226 = 223,528 -55 | -15 -40 26 23 3| 362 180 336 157 -81 | -38  -43 835 | 560 299 | 275 130 916 = 654 350 262 117
i & 51,390 | 155,003 73,028 81,975 -48 | -30 -18 -66 -25 -41 94 46 = 160 71 18 -5 23 321 147 59 174 72 303 116 51 187 85
BHEth X 89,829 | 238,696 @ 115,794 ' 122,902 -38 | -33 -5 -6 9 -15| 192 98 @ 198 89 -32 | -42 10 390 | 272 127 118 51 422 | 312 174 ' 110 46
hEfHh X 37,574 | 107,319 50,504 56,815 -28 | -17 -1 -7 -7 0 82 39 89 46 -21 | -10 | -11 204 93 46 111 47 225 93 45 132 58
ick:i1:u15d 90,053 | 238,742 | 112,956 @ 125,786 =37 5 -42 =27 -4 -23 | 182 89 209 93 -10 9 -19 562 | 342 185 | 220 104 572 | 365 182 @ 207 98
B W 75,904 | 196,888 95,996 | 100,892 -32 | -21 -1 14 17 -3 | 169 86 155 69 -46 | -38 -8 304 | 234 118 70 32 350 @ 284 160 66 28
XFH 58,366 | 147,900 70,081 77,819 36 32 4 16 9 71 128 62 112 53 20 23 -3 362 | 239 135 123 58 342 | 249 124 93 46
=il 18,503 49,967 23,377 26,590 -12 | -10 -2 1 -5 6 40 19 39 24 -13 -5 -8 93 44 21 49 23 106 48 24 58 25
EHEW 13,293 34,999 16,772 18,227 -47 | -16 =31 -5 2 -7 25 13 30 11 -42 | -18 | -24 76 43 25 33 17 118 73 42 45 18
BEER 4,137 12,281 5,785 6,496 -8 -3 -5 -3 2 -5 8 5 11 3 -5 -5 0 16 7 2 9 4 21 6 3 15 8
BEEE 4,137 12,281 5,785 6,496 -8 -3 -5 -3 2 -5 8 5 11 3 -5 -5 0 16 7 2 9 4 21 6 3 15 8
J\ 58 BB 9,788 29,527 14,013 15,514 2 -9 11 -17 -10 -7 15 7 32 17 19 1 18 70 31 7 39 15 51 22 11 29 10
# b BT 1,376 3,664 1,707 1,957 -3 -6 3 -8 -6 -2 1 0 9 6 5 0 5 13 8 0 5 3 8 3 2 5 1
% A T 2,687 7,715 3,643 4,072 -2 -4 2 -9 -5 -4 4 2 13 7 7 1 6 18 7 3 11 3 11 6 3 5 2
J\ 58 HT 5,725 18,148 8,663 9,485 7 1 6 0 1 -1 10 5 10 7 0 7 39 16 4 23 9 32 13 6 19 7
R EB 19,071 57,352 27,127 30,225 -16 -7 -9 -8 -2 -6 42 20 50 22 -8 -5 -3 111 49 25 62 24 119 45 21 74 33
=i 2,508 6,929 3,270 3,659 -9 -6 -3 -5 -3 -2 1 6 3 -4 -3 -1 14 6 6 8 4 18 8 6 10 7
L RET 5,683 17,079 8,163 8,916 9 15 -6 5 5 0 16 9 11 4 4 10 -6 36 10 10 26 12 32 18 6 14 6
= HEr 5,959 18,146 8,506 9,640 -17 | -10 -7 -7 -1 -6 10 7 17 8 -10 -9 -1 31 16 6 15 4 41 10 5 31 14

it & & 4,921 15,198 7,188 8,010 1 -6 7 -1 -3 2 15 16 7 2 -3 5 30 17 3 13 4 28 9 4 19
{8 B 13,863 43,748 20,579 23,169 =11 -5 -6 -20 -6 -14 24 11 44 17 9 1 8 102 44 16 58 26 93 34 12 59 29
BEEH 1,090 3,353 1,564 1,789 6 4 2 -1 0 -1 2 2 3 2 7 4 3 19 9 4 10 6 12 1 1 11 5
piig: 5,452 17,353 8,178 9,175 -13 | -10 -3 -12 -6 -6 5 3 17 9 -1 -4 3 29 13 4 16 4 30 12 4 18 8
7 &R AT 3,629 11,511 5,395 6,116 2 2 0 -6 1 -7 10 4 16 3 8 1 7 37 14 2 23 10 29 14 3 15 8
8% fr 3,692 11,531 5,442 6,089 -6 -1 -5 -1 -1 0 7 2 8 3 -5 0 -5 17 8 6 9 6 22 7 4 15 8
B 2 & 4,531 12,095 5,524 6,571 -15 -6 -9 -18 -9 -9 5 3 23 12 3 3 0 22 16 9 6 3 19 9 4 10 5
B & T 2,083 5,196 2,369 2,827 -16 -7 -9 -13 -8 -5 2 1 15 9 -3 1 -4 7 6 4 1 1 10 6 3 4 1

B %5 & 1,385 3,656 1,657 1,999 1 -2 3 -2 -2 0 2 1 4 3 3 0 3 7 7 3 0 0 4 2 1 2
L AT BT 1,063 3,243 1,498 1,745 0 3 -3 -3 1 -4 1 1 4 0 3 2 1 8 3 2 5 2 5 1 0 4 2




